3/28/2024 9:54 AM

Jacket Awd Contractor
Code
(Purchase Order Number: 96070)
420592 R-1 A 310-33101
420620 R-1 A 310-33101
Total Bids Per Contractor 2
420592 R-1 090-90459
420620 R-1 090-90459

Total Bids Per Contractor 2
420592 R-1 190-56520

420620 R-1 190-56520

Total Bids Per Contractor 2

FLYINKOLORS NY INC
FLYINKOLORS NY INC

USA PROMO SOLUTIONS
USA PROMO SOLUTIONS
MCDONALD & EUDY
PRINTERS, INC.

MCDONALD & EUDY
PRINTERS, INC.

Amount

$1,100.00
$2,000.00
$3,100.00
$2,295.00

$4,545.00

$6,840.00
$4,596.00

$9,041.00

$13,637.00

Addl

Rate/PER

$18.00 E
$18.00 E

$45.00 E

$45.00 E

$7,982.00 E

$7,982.00 N

Discount
Price

$1,089.00
$1,980.00

$2,295.00

$4,545.00

$4,550.04

$8,950.59

ABSTRACT OF STRAPPED JACKETS (AWARDED)

Bidders Date
Name Received

Phone Number

samuel roth  06/26/2022 (718) 935-9100
samuel roth  06/26/2022 (718) 935-9100
Total Less Discount  $3069.00

Alrick 06/27/2022 (800) 531-9689
Shepherd
Alrick 06/27/2022 (800) 531-9689
Shepherd

Total Less Discount $6840.00

Michael 06/27/2022 (301) 423-8900
McDonald

Michael 06/27/2022 (301) 423-8900
McDonald

Total LessDiscount $13500.63

Quotations Due By: 06/27/2022

Comments

R&.C 6/27/22 (TS)

Madein US; Assembled in
US; Decorated in US
Madein US; Assembled in
US; Decorated in US



