## 3/28/2024 9:54 AM Quotations Due By: 06/27/2022

## ABSTRACT OF STRAPPED JACKETS (AWARDED)

											_
Jacket	Awd	Contractor	Name	Amount	Add'l	Discount %	Discount	Bidders	Date	Phone Number	Comments
		Code			Rate/PER	Days	Price	Name	Received		
(Purchase C	Order Numl	ber: 96070)									
420592 R-1	1 A	310-33101	FLYINKOLORS NY INC	\$1,100.00	\$18.00 E	1 20	\$1,089.00	samuel roth	06/26/2022	(718) 935-9100	R&C 6/27/22 (TS)
420620 R-1	1 A	310-33101	FLYINKOLORS NY INC	\$2,000.00	\$18.00 E	1 20	\$1,980.00	samuel roth	06/26/2022	(718) 935-9100	
Total Bids Per Contractor 2				\$3,100.00				Total Less I	Discount \$30		
420592 R-1	1	090-90459	USA PROMO SOLUTIONS	\$2,295.00	\$45.00 E	0 0	\$2,295.00	Alrick	06/27/2022	(800) 531-9689	Made in US; Assembled in
			LLC					Shepherd			US; Decorated in US
420620 R-1	1	090-90459	USA PROMO SOLUTIONS	\$4,545.00	\$45.00 E	0 0	\$4,545.00	Alrick	06/27/2022	(800) 531-9689	Made in US; Assembled in
			LLC					Shepherd			US; Decorated in US
Total Bids Per Contractor 2				\$6,840.00				Total Less Discount \$6840.00			
420592 R-1	1	190-56520	MCDONALD & EUDY	\$4,596.00	\$7,982.00 E	1 20	\$4,550.04	Michael	06/27/2022	(301) 423-8900	
			PRINTERS, INC.					McDonald			
420620 R-1	1	190-56520	MCDONALD & EUDY	\$9,041.00	\$7,982.00 N	1 20	\$8,950.59	Michael	06/27/2022	(301) 423-8900	
			PRINTERS, INC.					McDonald			
Total Bids Per Contractor 2				\$13,637.00				Total Less Discount \$13500.63			